FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	DC	205/10
wasiiiigton,	D.C.	20349

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL	
	ī

3235-0287 OMB Number: Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Section obligate	this box if no long 16. Form 4 or tions may continution 1(b).	onger subject to r Form 5 nue. <i>See</i>	S	STATE		pursu	ant to Sec ection 30(tion 16	(a) of	the Se	ecuritie	s Exchar	nge Act o		RSH	IP		OMB Number Estimated averaged hours per re	verage burde	0.5
	nd Address of a Sharon	Reporting Person*	F			2. Issu	er Name a	and Tic	ker or	Tradii	ng Syr	nbol				k all applic Directo	able) r	2	on(s) to Issu	wner
(Last) 3003 PE	(i NNSYLVA	First) NIA AVE	(Middle))			e of Earlie: /2021	st Trans	sactio	n (Mor	nth/Da	y/Year)				Officer below)	(give	title	Other (below)	specify
(Street) SANTA MONIC	A	CA	90404			4. If Ar	mendment	, Date o	of Oriç	ginal F	Filed (M	fonth/Day	y/Year)		6. Ind	Form fi	iled b	y One Repo	(Check App orting Persor one Repor	ı ´
(City)	()	State)	(Zip)																	
			Table I	- Non-E	Deriva	tive	Securit	ies A	cqui	red,	Disp	osed c	of, or B	enefici	ally (Owned				
1. Title of	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Trans Date (Month/I		r) Ex	. Deemed ecution Da any onth/Day/Y	te, 1	3. Fransa Code (I 3)				.cquired (D) (Instr. 3		Secu Bend Own	mount of irities eficially ed Followin		6. Ownershi Form: Direc (D) or Indire (I) (Instr. 4)	t Benefic	re of Indirect ial hip (Instr. 4)
								G	Code	v	Amou	unt	(A) or (D)	Price	Tran	orted saction(s) r. 3 and 4)				
	Stock, par on Stock")	value \$0.0001 p	er share	12/31	L/2021				M		30	,303	A	(10)		92,803		D		
Common	Stock			01/03	3/2022				M		27,	740(13)	A	(10)		120,543		D		
Common	Stock ⁽³⁾			01/03	3/2022				M		93,	895(13)	A	(10)		302,672		I	See Fo	ootnote ⁽³⁾
Common	Stock ⁽⁵⁾														3	,975,439		I	See Fo (2)(4)(5)	ootnote ⁽¹⁾
Common	Stock ⁽⁶⁾															104,083		I	See Fo (2)(4)(6)	ootnote ⁽¹⁾
Common	Stock ⁽⁷⁾														5	,712,123		I	See Fo (2)(4)(7)	ootnote ⁽¹⁾
Common	Stock ⁽⁸⁾															960,633		I	See Fo (2)(4)(8)	ootnote ⁽¹⁾
Common	Stock ⁽⁹⁾															15,500		I	See Fo (2)(4)(9)	ootnote ⁽¹⁾
			Table				ecuritie alls, wa									wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deen Executio if any (Month/D	ned on Date,	4. Transa Code (8)	action		er of e es I (A) or d of (D)	6. E Exp (Mo	Date Expiration		ıble and	7. Title of Secu	and Amou irities ying ive Securi	unt	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	deriv Secu Ben Own Follo	vative urities eficially ned owing	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Dat	te ercisal		xpiration ate	Title	Amou or Numb of Sha	er			orted isaction(s) tr. 4)		
Restricted Stock Units	(10)	12/31/2021			М			30,303	3	(11)		(11)	Commo		303	\$0		60,606	D	
Restricted Stock Units	(10)	12/31/2021			A		27,740			(12)		(12)	Commo		740	(10)		27,740	D	
Restricted Stock Units	(10)	12/31/2021			A		159,091		T	(14)	\top	(14)	Commo		091	(10)	1	159,091	I	See Footnote ⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾
Restricted Stock Units	(10)	01/03/2022			М			27,740	0	(12)		(12)	Commo		740	\$0		0	D	

Common Stock

Commor Stock

65,196

93,895

\$<mark>0</mark>

93,895

Footnote⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾

Footnote⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾

I

(14)

(14)

(14)

(14)

65,196

93,895

1. Name and Address of Chadha Sharon	Reporting Person	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
3003 PENNSYLVA	NIA AVE	
(Street) SANTA MONICA	CA	90404

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

F

Restricted Stock Units

Restricted Stock Units

(10)

(10)

(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address CHADHA PA	s of Reporting Person* ${\color{red}R}$	
(Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452	(First) EERT INN ROAD	(Middle)
(Street) LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address HOV Capital	s of Reporting Person*	
(Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452	(First) EERT INN ROAD	(Middle)
(Street) LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Adesi 234 LL	s of Reporting Person*	
(Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452	(First) SERT INN ROAD	(Middle)
(Street) LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last)		(Zip)
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES	(First)	
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street)	(First)	(Middle)
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City)	(First) EERT INN ROAD	(Middle) 89117
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOVS LLC	(First) SERT INN ROAD NV (State)	(Middle) 89117
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOVS LLC (Last) 8550 WEST DES	(First) SERT INN ROAD NV (State) S of Reporting Person* (First) SERT INN ROAD	(Middle) 89117 (Zip)
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOVS LLC (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452	(First) SERT INN ROAD NV (State) S of Reporting Person* (First) SERT INN ROAD	(Middle) 89117 (Zip) (Middle)
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOVS LLC (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS,	(First) (State) (First) (State) NV (State) (First) (First) (State) S of Reporting Person*	(Middle) 89117 (Zip) (Middle)
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOVS LLC (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOV Services (Last)	(First) (State) (First) (State) NV (State) (First) (First) (State) S of Reporting Person*	(Middle) 89117 (Zip) (Middle)
1. Name and Address hof 2 llc (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOVS LLC (Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452 (Street) LAS VEGAS, (City) 1. Name and Address HOV Services (Last) 8550 WEST DES	(First) (State)	(Middle) 89117 (Zip) (Middle) 89117 (Zip)

-			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
8550 WEST DESI	ERT INN ROAD		
SUITE 102-452			
(Street)			
LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person*		
HandsOn Glob	al Management,	<u>LLC</u>	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
8550 WEST DESI	ERT INN ROAD		
SUITE 102-452			
(Street)			
LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Address	of Panarting Parean*		
HandsOn 3, LI			
Tiundson 5, E1	<u> </u>		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
8550 WEST DESI	` '	` ,	
SUITE 102-452			
_			
(Street)			
LAS VEGAS	NV	89117	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. HOVS LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("HOVS"), HandsOn Fund 4 I, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOV 4"), and HOV Capital III, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOV 3") each directly own shares of Exela Technologies, Inc. (the "Issuer"). HOVS is a wholly-owned subsidiary of HOV Services Ltd., an Indian limited company ("HOV Services" and together with HandsOn Global Management, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("HGM"), HOVS, HOF 2 LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOF 4"), HOV 3, and Adesi 234 LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("Adesi"), the "HGM Group")). Adesi and HOF 2 LLC together own a majority of HOF 4. Adesi and HOF 2, own a majority of the equity interests of HOV 3.
- 2. Mr. Par Chadha, Sharon Chadha's spouse, may be deemed to control HandsOn 3, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOF 3") and the HGM Group. The parties identified above and HGM may be deemed to beneficially own any shares of the Issuer owned by the entities in which they are beneficial owners. Each member of the HGM Group disclaims beneficial ownership of any shares of the Issuer owned by any other member of the HGM Group, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein. Solely for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act, the HGM Group may be deemed to be directors-by-deputization by virtue of the HGM Group's contractual right to designate directors to the board of directors of the Issuer. For purposes of the exemption under Rule 16b-3 promulgated under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.
- 3. Shares owned directly by Par Chadha, Sharon Chadha's spouse.
- 4. Sharon Chadha may be deemed to beneficially own shares of the Issuer owned by Par Chadha, her spouse, and entities owned or controlled by Par and/or Sharon Chadha. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of any shares of the Issuer owned by such other Persons, except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein.
- 5. Shares directly owned by HOF 2 and indirectly by Par Chadha, Sharon Chadha's spouse.
- 6. Shares directly owned by HGM and indirectly by Par Chadha, Sharon Chadha's spouse.
- 7. Shares directly owned by HOVS and indirectly by Par Chadha, Sharon Chadha's spouse.
- 8. Shares directly owned by Adesi and indirectly by Par Chadha, Sharon Chadha's spouse.
- 9. Shares directly owned by HOF 3 and indirectly by Par Chadha, Sharon Chadha's spouse.
- 10. Each restricted stock unit represents the right to receive, following vesting, one share of Common Stock, which may be settled in shares of Common Stock or cash as elected by the Compensation Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company.
- 11. On October 11, 2021, Sharon Chadha was granted 90,909 restricted stock as non-employee director equity compensation pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Company's Director Compensation Policy and 2018 Stock Incentive Plan. The remainder of this award will vest in equal installments immediately prior to each of the 2022 and 2023 annual meetings of the Company
- 12. On December 31, 2021, following the Company's 2021 annual meeting of stockholders, Sharon Chadha was granted 27,740 restricted stock units as non-employee director equity compensation for 2021 pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Company's Director Compensation Policy and 2018 Stock Incentive Plan. The restricted stock units vested on January 3, 2022, the first business day of 2022.
- 13. Shares of Common Stock issued upon vesting of restricted stock units will be settled following filing by Exela Technologies Inc. of a Registration Statement on Form S-8 with respect thereto.
- 14. On December 31, 2021, following the Company's 2021 annual meeting of stockholders, Par Chadha was granted 159,091 restricted stock units as equity compensation for 2021 pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Company's Director Compensation Policy and 2018 Stock Incentive Plan. The restricted stock units vested on January 3, 2022, the first business day of 2022.

 /s/ Sharon Chadha
 01/04/2022

 /s/ Par Chadha
 01/04/2022

 ** Signature of Reporting Person
 Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.